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Erin

Nichole
Abigal
Alonna
Michaela
Ashleigh
Natalie

Victoria
Jennifer
Emily
Annastazia

Molly
Stephanie
Angela
Rachael
Ashley
Tiffany
Catherine
Courtney
Yujin
Andrea
Whitney
Carrie
Amy

Tara
Rebecca
Mollie
Jessica
TJ

PECAN CLASSIC 5k
Age Group Results
Saturday, November 8, 2014

LAST

Geyer

Williams
Arreola
Hannibal
Walton
Duggan
Escarcega

King
David
Tingle
Umberger

Grassman
Forbes
Venditte
Anderson
Long
Pate
Teran
Young
Huh
Smith
Price

Bui
Finnicum
Schafer
Lehman
Mesaros
Jones
Hill

SEX AGE CITY
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34

13
11
9
17
10
17

18
24
24
24

27
29
27
27
25
28
28
26
28
28
29
29
28
27
27
25
28
27

Marana

Sahuarita
Avondale

Corona de Tucson
Corona De Tucson
Corona De Tucson
Tucson

Tucson
Tucson
Mesa

Tucson

Sahuarita
Oro Valley
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Phoenix
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Tucson

TIME

23:03

25:16
25:17
27:48
32:23
41:05
41:36

28:20
29:48
36:53
55:09

24:27
27:43
30:18
32:03
32:13
35:26
35:28
35:33
35:44
38:03
40:36
41:04
41:46
42:20
42:40
45:32
48:48
50:58
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Betty
Kimberly
Tina
Eileen
Lindsay
Charity
Jane
Amber
Jennifer
Branda
Robyn
Alandra
Monica
Jennifer
Jamie
Leslie
Karine
Alison
Jenny

Salime
Kara
Kim
Angi
Emily
Tiffany
Debbie
Kelly
Claudia
Adriana
Tara
Lorien
Michelle
Michele
Melonie
Jennifer
Rachael

Cheryl
Patricia
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Thomas
Beisner
Wang
Randall
Horton
Oates
Lee
Beck
Lind
Place
Carlsen
Kahl
Larson
Kruse
Terrill
Rupp
Dryden
Root
Sinclair

Peterson
Reed
Isaac
Sattler
Dutson
Skillicorn
Sprenger
Koren
Guerrero
Martinez
Hall
Manning
Kessler
Vercimak
PeplowskKi
Rawlings
Cushman

Carnes
Stern
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31
31
30
34
34
32
30
32
32
30
34
30
33
31
34
31
33
30
30

37
36
38
39
36
35
35
37
38
38
35
37
36
35
36
38
36

40
44

Alamogordo
Tucson
Tucson
Yuma
Sahuarita
Ellicott City
Oro Valley
Sahuarita
Tucson
Sierra Vista
Sahuarita
White Oak
Tucson
Tucson
Morenci
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Oro Valley
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita
Benson
Chandler
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita

Tucson
Sahuarita

23:32
28:25
30:14
31:09
33:13
35:22
36:04
36:57
39:06
39:59
40:02
41:04
41:39
42:10
45:14
45:23
45:25
50:12
56:54

25:27
26:57
27:36
32:43
32:50
33:12
33:20
34:27
35:41
38:53
39:32
42:36
44:54
45:15
45:16
47:38
50:15

30:34
31:41
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Minh

Julie

Kim
Lorraine
Georgette
Leslie
Angela
Dawn
Sarah

Jacqueline
Dorothy
Jeannine
Carolina
Donna
Angie
Sharon
Kimberly
Robin

Sherry

Deborah
Jeanne
Jan
Myla
Bev
Rhonda

Aprylmarie
LeeAnn
Pat

Judy
Brenda
Susan

Anita
Erin

Linda
Carol
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Solorzano
Vance
Sandlin
Yuhas
Rosberg
Claggett
Pittenger
Sims
Gassen

Gilbert
Turner
Bowermaster
Baldwin

Hess
Ricenbaw
Beatty

Bowie Treacy
Myers

Fortney

Dobbertin
Osgood
Manning
McGuire
Mannering
Corkran

Vassar
Williams
Karlsrud
Squires
Moline
Hileman

Sauer
McGinnis
Bryant
Beckner
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43
42
40
41
44
44
40
44
42

48
46
49
47
46
48
48
48
46

50

55
58
58
55
56
57

61
62
61
63
63
62

66
68
67
68

Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson
Sahuarita
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Marana
Sahuarita

Corona de Tucson
Tucson

Vail

Tucson

Corona de Tucson
Sahuarita

Oro Valley

Vail

Tucson

Tucson

Casa Grande
Tucson
Sahuarita
Oro Valley
Green Valley
Vail

Green Valley
Tucson
Green Valley
Green Valley
Green Valley
Tucson

Sahuarita
Green Valley
Tucson
Green Valley

32:09
32:51
34:23
34:31
36:44
37:01
38:21
41:59
1:33:18

26:18
26:59
30:17
32:33
36:35
37:38
43:14
45:53
55:09

38:51

32:05
33:17
37:33
42:50
43:15
46:49

33:21
40:06
46:17
49:34
56:36
1:33:16

46:24
50:59
52:55
53:14



5 Karen

1 Marsha

2 Carolyn

3 Joanna

1 Anne

1 Kathy

2 Lorraine

OVERALL MALE
1 Ureil

Tyler
Owen
Andrew
Robert
Noah
Cristian
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Cisco
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John
Darren

N

Ted
Charles
Erik
Thomas
Robert
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James
Matthew
Shawn
Andrew
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Bivins

Schoeneberg

Fowler
Fitzjarrald

Rendon

Wong
Johnson

Arreola

Stewart
Stokes
Harris
Hess
Earls
Guerrero

Anderson
Sutton

Pate
Williams

Abad
Venditte
Randall
Reed
Crowley

Greene
Fenton
Brown
Cushman
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66

71
70
70

75

80
83

12

14
14
15

13
11

18
23

29
28

33
32
31
32
31

35
39
37
38

Green Valley

Green Valley
Green Valley
Green Valley

Green Valley

Green Valley
Tucson

Avondale

Sahuarita

Tucson

Sahuarita

Corona de Tucson
Corona De Tucson
Tucson

Vail
Tucson

Tucson
Tucson

Sahuarita
Shuarita

Yuma

Tucson

San Tan Valley

Tucson
Tucson
Queen Creek
Sahuarita

56:35

50:11
53:13
53:15

56:38

43:38
48:18

21:33

22:33
26:06
26:38
31:41
32:06
45:26

29:59
50:16

26:25
31:10

24:39
26:18
26:54
27:29
28:50

22:39
25:01
42:50
50:16
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Michael
Rich
Mark
Robert
Chad
Thomas
Jonathan

Jim
PJ
Drew
Jose
David
Kevin

Mark
Pete
Timothy
Tim

Jay
Russell
Jim
John
David

George
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Parker
Walden
Zubieta
Yuhas
Caporale
Duggan
Eddy

Powell
Gomez
Neptune
Gutierrez
Jund
Shave

Kross
Robles
Gassen

Manning

Lindbergh
Riordan

Woodward
Bryant
Schneider

Mathes
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42
41
43
44
40
40
42

46
47
48
47
47
48

53
52
53
59

63
64

69
66
65

79

Tucson

Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Sahuarita

Tucson

Corona De Tucson
Tucson

Colorado Springs
Sahuarita
Tucson

Sahuarita
Sahuarita
Tucson

Tucson
Tucson
Sahuarita

Sahuarita

Tucson
Green Valley

Green Valley
Tucson
Tucson

Green Valley

24:53
25:16
28:50
30:32
34:25
36:07
39:31

27:14
27:52
30:11
32:54
39:51
39:58

29:15
46:32
1:33:29
28:07

30:31
34:21

40:08
52:56
1:29:15

31:11



